Sep 152024 (16:16) India Rail Info 1

Mumbai CSMT - Bandra Slow Local/98825 - Mumb - CR
CSMT/Mumbai CSM Terminus to BA/Bandra
Oh 28m - 14 km - 9 halts - Departs Daily

Station Name i Depart |Avg
s
1 CSMT |Mumbai CSM Terminus 09:13 1,2 |1 0 38 (14 |CR
2 [MSD [Masjid 09:15 09:16 m |1 |1 1 34 |9 |CR
3 SNRD |Sandhurst Road 09:18 09:19 Tm |1 1 2 34 (9 CR
4 DKRD |Dockyard Road 09:20 09:21 Tm |1 [1 3 67 |20 |CR
5 RRD |Reay Road 09:22 09:23 Tm |1 (1 4 71 |7 CR
6 CTGN |[Cotton Green 09:24 09:25 Tm |1 1 5 51 |9 CR
7 SVE Sewri 09:27 09:28 Tm |1 1 7 65 |7 CR
8 VDLR [Vadala Road 09:30 09:31 Tm |1 1 9 38 |5 CR
9 KCE Kings Circle 09:34 09:35 Tm (1 |1 11 94 |7 CR
10 |MM Mahim Junction 09:36 09:37 Tm |5 |1 13 |25 |7 WR
11 |BA Bandra 09:41 6 |1 14 |- WR

Sep 152024 (16:16) https://indiarailinfo.com 1



